

16 CA / 214/2025
RAJU ALIAS GAPPU Vs. STATE
FIR NO. 220/2011
PS (Jaitpur)

17.10.2025

Present: Appellant in person alongwith counsel Sh. Ramesh.
None for the state (No substitute Addl. PP has been
provided).

Bail bonds furnished. Same are accepted.

Adjournment requested. Heard. Allowed

Put up again for arguments on **19.12.2025**.

(Lovleen)
ASJ-03 (South East)
Saket Courts, Delhi/17.10.2025(sk)